Data Sheet
1
IGTP-825AT
1
Industrial IP67 1000BASE-X SFP to 10/100/1000BASE-T
802.3at PoE+ Media Converter
Designed to Operate under Wide Temperature Range
PLANET IGTP-825AT is the industrial-grade Gigabit PoE+ Media Converter,

IGTP-825AT
6
Ordering Information
IGTP-825AT Industrial IP67 1000BASE-X SFP to 10/100/1000BASE-T 802.3at PoE+ Media Converter
Related Products
IGTP-805AT 100/1000BASE-X to 10/100/1000BASE-T 802.3at PoE+ Industrial Media Converter (mini-GBIC, SFP)
IGTP-802T 1000BASE-SX to 10/100/1000BASE-T 802.3at PoE+ Industrial Media Converter (SC,MM) -- 550m
IGTP-802TS 1000BASE-LX to 10/100/1000BASE-T 802.3at PoE+ Industrial Media Converter (SC,SM) -- 10km
IGTP-815AT Industrial Compact 100/1000BASE-X to 10/100/1000BASE-T 802.3at PoE+ Media Converter
GTP-805A 100/1000BASE-X to 10/100/1000BASE-T 802.3at PoE Media Converter (mini-GBIC, SFP)
MGB-Series Transceiver 1000BASE-SX/LX SFP Transceiver
Available 1000Mbps Modules
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m
MGB-SX2 SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 2km
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-L40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L80 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-TSX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
MGB-TSX2 SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 2km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
MGB-TLX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 20km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
MGB-TL40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
MGB-TL80 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)